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Youth Madison 2 (Open)

distance: 9.36 km, 6 laps of 1.56 km, start: 10:36:18
winner: 29:51 at 18.81 km/h, 28 starters, 28 finishers (100.0%)
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Team Name

Team: E=Mv2

Skinouk Slow-Spokes
OBCuisse!

Team Pro Felt

All in the Family
Gorman Team 1

The B Boys

Fueled by Cookies
Wout Van der Pidcock
fire breathing turd burglars
Squeaky Grease
Father Daughter Duo
GO Team
SuperBunnies

The Pro Beans

The Peeps V2

The Polish Flyers

The Thunderpants
The Lost Marbles
Gorman Team 2
Sister Team

Licorne, Princesse, Pompon
Coop Brebeuf

Team D-K

Rats and Cats

S&GG

Teammate #1

Vincent Veilleux, Les Cuisses Or De L’Ouiaouais

Caleb Joubarne, Skinouk

Emrik Aikman, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Graydon Corsi, Ottawa Bicycle Club

Anna O’Brien, The Cyclery

Mike Nash, Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme
Ed Bowling, Bakker’s Trailblazers

Kent Dougall, Phat Moose Cycles

Ewan McNaughtan, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Harrison McNaughtan, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Emily Polman, Ottawa Bicycle Club

Neil Schiemann, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Oscar Kaisary, Ottawa Bicycle Club

Bruce Lefebvre, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Eliza Corsi, Ottawa Bicycle Club

Danielle Powell, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Jacek Kitowicz, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Andrew Milne, Ottawa Bicycle Club

Diana Lefebvre,

Brendan Gorman, euro-sports

Tara Pavlica, Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme
Jade Couturier,

Edith Barker, Ottawa Bicycle Club

Marina Diaz-Kalt, euro-sports

Kate Daley, euro-sports

Stephen Bursey, GearHeads

Teammate #2

Nancy Gillan, Agowatt

Reno Lafontaine, Skinouk

Daniel Duarte, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Cooper Scott, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Jakob Schiemann, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Kyle Gorman, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Heath Bowling, Bakker’s Trailblazers
Rowan Dougall, Phat Moose Cycles

Tait Grieve, Bakker’s Trailblazers

Silas McNaughtan, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Anna Keyserlingk, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Eva Schiemann, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Georgia Kaisary, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Lorenzo Ciccone, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Egan Corsi, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Castiel Koolwine, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Claire Kitowicz, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Moira Milne, Ottawa Bicycle Club

Maurice (Momo) Lefebvre, Ottawa Bicycle Club

Quinn Gorman,

Klara Pavlica, Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme
Enzo Couturier,

Matilde Chelo Hortop, Ottawa Bicycle Club
Nicolas Diaz-Kalt, euro-sports

Evelyn Phelps, euro-sports

Georgia Bursey, GearHeads

Bib#2 Time
192 29:51
344 30:07
349 30:22
360 30:47
346 32:48
53 33:38
354 33:39
356 33:42
340 33:47
267 34:21
384 34:42
94 36:34
243 30:12
60 30:16
54 31:16
50 32:19
386 32:59
385 34:01
55 34:04
52 37:57
93 30:15
58 30:32
95 31:44
355 33:39
382 34:33
90 21:21

km/h
18.81
18.64
18.49
18.24
17.11
16.69
16.69
16.66
16.62
16.35
16.18
15.36
15.49
15.46
14.96
14.48
14.19
13.75
13.74
12.33
12.37
12.26
11.79
11.12
10.84
13.15

Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #3 - MADISON - Starting 10:30AM Oct 15, 2023

by Vince Caceres (created Sun Oct 15 21:34:09 2023)

Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap 6

5:08
4:56
5:08
5:12
5:28
6:34
5:40
6:37
5:42
4:48
5:46
5:02
6:12
7:31
6:15
6:06
6:32
7:49
5:44
9:36
6:04
7:41
8:10
8:21
8:56
6:03

4:52
5:04
4:53
5:01
5:22
5:05
5:29
4:53
5:30
6:17
5:37
7:16
5:49
4:38
6:20
7:04
5:45
5:42
5:43
5:40
9:11
7:43
7:41
9:09
8:09
9:58

5:04
4:54
5:01
5:05
5:26
6:10
5:34
6:09
5:33
4:55
5:46
4:49
6:08
6:33
5:59
5:47
6:52
7:25
5:57
8:48
5:59
7:24
7:38
8:21
8:46
5:19

4:48
5:06
4:58
5:05
5:25
5:02
5:40
5:01
5:45
6:30
5:45
7:22
5:50
4:55
6:33
7:35
6:00
5:35
5:54
5:23
8:59
7:42
8:14
7:47
8:39

4:58
4:48
5:10
5:12
5:39
6:16
5:41
6:10
5:37
5:06
5:54
4:45
6:12
6:36
6:07
5:46
7:48
7:28
10:44
8:28

4:59
5:16
5:09
5:10
5:25
4:29
5:33
4:50
5:38
6:43
5:51
7:17
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Youth Madison 2 (Open)

distance: 9.36 km, 6 laps of 1.56 km, start: 10:36:18

winner: 29:51 at 18.81 km/h, 28 starters, 28 finishers (100.0%)
27 186 A&H Alicia Berthiaume, GearHeads
28 916 Lebark

Liane Legault, Ottawa Bicycle Club

U13 Madison - Race 2 (Open)

distance: 9.36 km, 6 laps of 1.56 km, start: 10:36:18
winner: 29:51 at 18.81 km/h, 16 starters, 16 finishers (100.0%)

Pos Bib Team Name Teammate #1

1 353 Team: E=Mv2 Vincent Veilleux, Les Cuisses Or De L’Ouiaouais
2 351 Skinouk Slow-Spokes Caleb Joubarne, Skinouk
3 350 OBCuisse! Emrik Aikman, Ottawa Bicycle Club
4 343 Team Pro Felt Graydon Corsi, Ottawa Bicycle Club
5 887 Allin the Family Anna O’Brien, The Cyclery
6 907 The B Boys Ed Bowling, Bakker’s Trailblazers
7 952 Fueled by Cookies Kent Dougall, Phat Moose Cycles
8 347 Wout Van der Pidcock Ewan McNaughtan, Ottawa Bicycle Club
9 381 Squeaky Grease Emily Polman, Ottawa Bicycle Club

10 345 GO Team Oscar Kaisary, Ottawa Bicycle Club

11 943 The Polish Flyers Jacek Kitowicz, Ottawa Bicycle Club

12 168 The Thunderpants Andrew Milne, Ottawa Bicycle Club

13 402 Team D-K Marina Diaz-Kalt, euro-sports

14 944 Rats and Cats Kate Daley, euro-sports

15 186 A&H Alicia Berthiaume, GearHeads

16 916 Lebark Liane Legault, Ottawa Bicycle Club

U11 Madison - Race 2 (Open)

distance: 9.36 km, 6 laps of 1.56 km, start: 10:36:18
winner: 33:38 at 16.69 km/h, 12 starters, 12 finishers (100.0%)

Pos Bib Team Name Teammate #1
1 226 Gorman Team 1 Mike Nash, Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme
2 56 fire breathing turd burglars Harrison McNaughtan, Ottawa Bicycle Club
3 111 Father Daughter Duo Neil Schiemann, Ottawa Bicycle Club
4 113 SuperBunnies Bruce Lefebvre, Ottawa Bicycle Club
5 92 The Pro Beans Eliza Corsi, Ottawa Bicycle Club
6 322 The Peeps V2 Danielle Powell, Ottawa Bicycle Club

4:48
5:06
4:58
5:05
5:25
5:40
5:01
5:45
5:45
5:50
6:00
5:35
7:47
8:39

4:58
4:48
5:10
5:12
5:39
5:41
6:10
5:37
5:54
6:12
7:48
7:28

Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap 6

4:59
5:16
5:09
5:10
5:25
5:33
4:50
5:38
5:51

Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap 6

Henry Bursey, GearHeads 342 18:27 -5laps 5.07 18:27
Beatrice Barker, Ottawa Bicycle Club 914 22:46 -5laps 4.11 22:46

Teammate #2 Bib#2 Time Gap km/h
Nancy Gillan, Agowatt 192 29:51 18.81 5:08 4:52 5:04
Reno Lafontaine, Skinouk 344 30:07 016" 18.64 4:56 5:04 4:54
Daniel Duarte, Ottawa Bicycle Club 349 30:22 031" 18.49 5:08 4:53 5:01
Cooper Scott, Ottawa Bicycle Club 360 30:47 056" 18.24 | 5:12 5:01 5:05
Jakob Schiemann, Ottawa Bicycle Club 346 32:48 2'57" 17.11 5:28 | 5:22 5:26
Heath Bowling, Bakker’s Trailblazers 354 33:39 348" 16.69 5:40 5:29 5:34
Rowan Dougall, Phat Moose Cycles 356 33:42 351" 16.66 | 6:37 4:53  6:09
Tait Grieve, Bakker’s Trailblazers 340 33:47 356" 16.62 5:42 5:30 5:33
Anna Keyserlingk, Ottawa Bicycle Club 384 34:42 451" 16.18 5:46 | 5:37 5:46
Georgia Kaisary, Ottawa Bicycle Club 243 30:12 -1lap 15.49 6:12 | 5:49 6:08
Claire Kitowicz, Ottawa Bicycle Club 386 32:59 -1lap 14.19  6:32 5:45 6:52
Moira Milne, Ottawa Bicycle Club 385 34:01 -1lap 13.75 | 7:49 5:42 7:25
Nicolas Diaz-Kalt, euro-sports 355 33:39 -2laps 11.12 821 9:09 8:21
Evelyn Phelps, euro-sports 382 34:33 -2laps 10.84  8:56 8:09 8:46
Henry Bursey, GearHeads 342 18:27 -5laps 5.07 18:27
Beatrice Barker, Ottawa Bicycle Club 914 22:46 -5laps 4.11 22:46

Teammate #2 Bib#2 Time Gap km/h

Kyle Gorman, Ottawa Bicycle Club 53 33:38 16.69 | 6:34 5:05

Silas McNaughtan, Ottawa Bicycle Club 267 34:21 042" 16.35  4:48 6:17

Eva Schiemann, Ottawa Bicycle Club 94 36:34 255" 15.36 5:02  7:16

Lorenzo Ciccone, Ottawa Bicycle Club 60 30:16 -1lap 15.46 | 7:31 4:38

Egan Corsi, Ottawa Bicycle Club 54 31:16  -1lap 14.96 6:15  6:20

Castiel Koolwine, Ottawa Bicycle Club 50 32:19 -1lap 14.48 6:06 7:04

6:10
4:55
4:49
6:33
5:59
5:47

5:02
6:30
7:22
4:55
6:33
7:35

6:16
5:06
4:45
6:36
6:07
5:46

4:29
6:43
7:17
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The Lost Marbles

Diana Lefebvre,

Maurice (Momo) Lefebvre, Ottawa Bicycle Club

8 167 Gorman Team 2 Brendan Gorman, euro-sports Quinn Gorman, 52 37:57 -1lap 12.33
9 383 Sister Team Tara Pavlica, Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme Klara Pavlica, Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme 93 30:15 -2 laps 12.37
10 401 Licorne, Princesse, Pompon Jade Couturier, Enzo Couturier, 58 30:32 -2 laps 12.26
11 62 Coop Brebeuf Edith Barker, Ottawa Bicycle Club Matilde Chelo Hortop, Ottawa Bicycle Club 95 31:44 -2laps 11.79
12 30 S&GG Stephen Bursey, GearHeads Georgia Bursey, GearHeads 90 21:21 -3 laps 13.15
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